
Name
Texas

Premium

ADMITTED COMPANY $104,246,348.00

LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $101,497,373.00

*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $85,490,198.00

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP UK LTD $77,777,777.00

ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $12,940,567.16

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE CO (US) INC $7,777,777.00

ASSURANCEFORENINGEN SKULD (GJENSIDI $7,777,777.00

*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $5,419,174.00

ALLIANZ GLOBAL CORP & SPCLTY FRANCE $4,444,444.00

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INTL INS LIMITED $1,040,777.00

W.R. BERKLEY INS (EUROPE) LTD $744,444.00

JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $739,551.80

UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $495,862.23

*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN $220,069.00

*ALBANY INSURANCE CO-ADMITTED $164,715.00

GREAT AMERICAN E & S INSURANCE CO $96,055.00

*ANDREW JACKSON CASUALTY INS $89,966.00

*FIDUCIARY IND ASSURANCE GRP-UN $76,690.00

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $59,878.52

CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC $59,878.45

*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN $54,185.00

CM VANTAGE SPECIALTY INS CO $54,122.00

*MARINE COMPANY-UN $50,390.00

ALLIANZ UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE CO $45,932.00

SOUTHERN TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY $42,634.70

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $33,652.00

CRUM & FORSTER SPECIALTY INS CO $32,720.00

OKLAHOMA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPAN $19,322.03

AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO $10,415.00

DELLWOOD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMP $6,229.30

MARINE INSURANCE CO LTD, THE $4,746.00

HALLMARK SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO $4,064.00

AWBURY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,908.50

SWISS RE INTERNATIONAL SE $2,734.00

OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INS CO $2,534.00

VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE $1,642.50

Generated: 02/25/2025 20:09
Report: SLRP33_Co_W

Insurer Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume 
From - 01/01/2025 To - 02/28/2025

Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

Page 1 of 2



CINCINNATI SPEC U/W INS CO, THE $1,269.00

CHUBB CUSTOM INSURANCE COMPANY $1,100.00

HANOVER ATLANTIC INS CO, LTD, THE $1,100.00

LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY $750.00

AMTRUST INTNL UNDERWRITERS DAC $700.00

REPUBLIC-VANGUARD INSURANCE CO $600.56

EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY $600.00

NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INS CO $600.00

XL BERMUDA LTD $599.00

PARTNERRE IRELAND INSURANCE DAC $472.50

ARIEL REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED $450.00

UNKNOWN COMPANY PARTICIPATION $402.58

CLARENDON AMERICA INSURANCE CO $150.00

MOUNT VERNON FIRE INSURANCE CO $50.00

TOKIO MARINE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO $50.00

COLONY INSURANCE COMPANY ($500.00)

Totals: $411,535,946.83

Name
Texas

Premium

*- indicates that insurer is ineligible, not on the Surplus Lines Insurers List. 
The Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reIect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by
surplus lines agencies is not available.

(Continued from previous page)

Generated: 02/25/2025 20:09
Report: SLRP33_Co_W

Insurer Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume 
From - 01/01/2025 To - 02/28/2025

Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

Page 2 of 2


